
 
1 2   Team Scores  

1   Duke 293       578  +2 
T2   Arkansas 287       589  +13 
T2   Louisville 297       589  +13 
T4   North Carolina State 300       592  +16 
T4   Michigan State 299       592  +16 
6   Alabama 304       593  +17 
7   Tennessee 295       594  +18 
8   North Carolina 303       598  +22 
9   Auburn 304       602  +26 
10   Virginia 306       603  +27 
11   LSU 303       605  +29 
12   Oregon 306       608  +32 
13   South Carolina 310       609  +33 
14   Wake Forest 307       612  +36 
15   Rollins College 311       618  +42 
16   Baylor 314       620  +44 
17   UNC Wilmington 320       625  +49 
18   Kentucky 319       627  +51 
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
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Chapel Hill, NC
Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1   Leona Maguire  Duke  72 (F)       141  -3   
2   Molly Skapik  Louisville  72 (F)       142  -2   
3   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  69 (F)       143  -1   

T4   Elise Bradley  LSU  73 (F)       145  +1   
T4   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  77 (F)       145  +1   
T4   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  72 (F)       145  +1   
T4   Emma Talley  Alabama  72 (F)       145  +1   
T4   Sandy Choi  Duke  75 (F)       145  +1   
T4   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  72 (F)       145  +1   
T10   Regina Plasencia  Arkansas  70 (F)       146  +2   
T10   Blakesly Warren  Tennessee  72 (F)       146  +2   
T10   Leslie Cloots  North Carolina  71 (F)       146  +2   
T10   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  74 (F)       146  +2   
T10   Lexi Harkins  North Carolina  73 (F)       146  +2   
T15   Gaby Lopez  Arkansas  72 (F)       147  +3   
T15   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  74 (F)       147  +3   
T17   Summar Roachell  Arkansas  72 (F)       148  +4   
T17   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  76 (F)       148  +4   
T17   Caroline Inglis  Oregon  75 (F)       148  +4   
T17   Shannon Brooks  Tennessee  76 (F)       148  +4   
T17   Michaela Owen  Auburn  74 (F)       148  +4   
T17   Celine Boutier  Duke  75 (F)       148  +4   
T17   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  75 (F)       148  +4   
T17   Cheyenne Knight  Alabama  76 (F)       148  +4   
T25   Anna Newell  Tennessee  72 (F)       149  +5   
T25   Elizabeth Szokol  Virginia  75 (F)       149  +5   
T25   Laura Restrepo  Louisville  74 (F)       149  +5   
T25   Katie Mitchell  Louisville  75 (F)       149  +5   
T25   Alison Knowles  Michigan State  75 (F)       149  +5   
T25   Lexie Long  Louisville  76 (F)       149  +5   
T25   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  76 (F)       149  +5   
T25   Cammie Gray  Alabama  77 (F)       149  +5   
T33   Alex Harrell  Auburn  75 (F)       150  +6   
T33   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  76 (F)       150  +6   
T33   Katelyn Dambaugh  South Carolina  75 (F)       150  +6   
T33   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  75 (F)       150  +6   
T33   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  77 (F)       150  +6   
T33   Laura Lonardi  Baylor  77 (F)       150  +6   
T39   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  73 (F)       151  +7   
T39   Lucia Polo  Tennessee  75 (F)       151  +7   
T39   Melanie Talbott  Auburn  77 (F)       151  +7   
T39   Lauren Diaz-Yi  Virginia  78 (F)       151  +7   
T39   Gurbani Singh  Duke  72 (F)       151  +7   
T39   Isabelle Johansson  Kentucky  79 (F)       151  +7   

T45   Sydney Cavin *  LSU  75 (F)       152  +8 
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
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Chapel Hill, NC
Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T45   Kathleen Scavo  Oregon  77 (F)       152  +8   
T45   Lakareber Abe  Alabama  79 (F)       152  +8   
T48   Lyberty Anderson  Virginia  77 (F)       153  +9   
T48   Petra Salko  Oregon  75 (F)       153  +9   
T48   Ainhoa Olarra  South Carolina  78 (F)       153  +9   
T48   Annette Lyche  UNC Wilmington  79 (F)       153  +9   
T48   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  80 (F)       153  +9   
T48   Janie Jackson  Alabama  81 (F)       153  +9   
T48   Annie Dulman  Rollins College  77 (F)       153  +9   
T55   Rachel Jones *  North Carolina  76 (F)       154  +10   
T55   Claudia DeAntonio  LSU  78 (F)       154  +10   
T55   Sarah Bae  North Carolina State  77 (F)       154  +10   
T55   Giovana Maymon  Baylor  78 (F)       154  +10   
T59   Clara Baena  Auburn  78 (F)       155  +11   
T59   Lauren Coughlin  Virginia  79 (F)       155  +11   
T59   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  80 (F)       155  +11   
T59   Cathleen Santoso  Oregon  79 (F)       155  +11   
T59   Antonia Eberhard  Wake Forest  79 (F)       155  +11   
T59   Grace Rose  Kentucky  78 (F)       155  +11   
T59   Lexie Toth  Rollins College  78 (F)       155  +11   
T66   Olivia Cason  Louisville  79 (F)       156  +12   
T66   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  82 (F)       156  +12   
T66   Hally Leadbetter  Rollins College  78 (F)       156  +12   
T66   Momo Sakuragi  Rollins College  80 (F)       156  +12   
T70   Carolyn Markley  Michigan State  78 (F)       157  +13   
T70   Sierra Sims  Wake Forest  79 (F)       157  +13   
T70   Meghan Theiss  UNC Wilmington  81 (F)       157  +13   
T70   Kayla Thompson  UNC Wilmington  81 (F)       157  +13   
T74   Gabby Yurik  Michigan State  81 (F)       158  +14   
T74   Cylia Damerau  Kentucky  76 (F)       158  +14   
T74   Lauren Whyte  Baylor  79 (F)       158  +14   
T74   Maggie Beth Byers  Baylor  80 (F)       158  +14   
T78   Ines Laklalech *  Wake Forest  79 (F)       159  +15   
T78   Emmie Pietila  Tennessee  82 (F)       159  +15   
T78   Isi Nilsson  South Carolina  82 (F)       159  +15   
T78   Mariana Sims  Wake Forest  77 (F)       159  +15   
T78   Ellinoora Moisio  UNC Wilmington  80 (F)       159  +15   
T78   Paige Lyle  Rollins College  78 (F)       159  +15   
84   Nadine Dreher  LSU  78 (F)       160  +16   

T85   Gaby Amos  South Carolina  81 (F)       161  +17   
T85   Kelsey Ulep  Oregon  80 (F)       161  +17   
T85   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  83 (F)       161  +17   

T88   Cheni Xu *  North Carolina  81 (F)       163  +19 
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 11 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T88   Erica Herr  Wake Forest  85 (F)       163  +19   
T88   Jordan Chael  Kentucky  86 (F)       163  +19   
91   Louise Gateau-Chovelon  Baylor  86 (F)       166  +22   
92   Alaina Yeatts  UNC Wilmington  80 (F)       168  +24   
93   Killian Casson *  North Carolina  87 (F)       171  +27   
94   Anna Hack  Kentucky  86 (F)       173  +29   
-    Caroline Nistrup  LSU  W       -     -      
-    Jia Xin Yang *  South Carolina  W       -     -      
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Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 11 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Duke 293 578

1 Leona Maguire (1) 72 141

T4 Sandy Choi (5) 75 145

T15 Virginia Elena Carta (4) 74 147

T17 Celine Boutier (2) 75 148

T39 Gurbani Singh (3) 72 151

T2 Arkansas 287 589

T10 Regina Plasencia (2) 70 146

T15 Gaby Lopez (1) 72 147

T17 Summar Roachell (3) 72 148

T33 Alana Uriell (5) 75 150

T39 Cara Gorlei (4) 73 151

T2 Louisville 297 589

2 Molly Skapik (4) 72 142

T25 Laura Restrepo (2) 74 149

T25 Katie Mitchell (3) 75 149

T25 Lexie Long (5) 76 149

T66 Olivia Cason (1) 79 156

T4 North Carolina State 300 592

T4 India Clyburn (1) 72 145

T17 Naomi Ko (3) 75 148

T25 Laura Kowohl (5) 76 149

T48 Cecily Overbey (4) 80 153

T55 Sarah Bae (2) 77 154

T4 Michigan State 299 592

3 Sarah Burnham (1) 69 143

T4 Katie Sharp (2) 77 145

T25 Alison Knowles (5) 75 149

T70 Carolyn Markley (4) 78 157

T74 Gabby Yurik (3) 81 158

6 Alabama 304 593

T4 Emma Talley (2) 72 145

T17 Cheyenne Knight (3) 76 148

T25 Cammie Gray (5) 77 149

T45 Lakareber Abe (1) 79 152

T48 Janie Jackson (4) 81 153

7 Tennessee 295 594

T10 Blakesly Warren (4) 72 146

T17 Shannon Brooks (3) 76 148

T25 Anna Newell (1) 72 149

T39 Lucia Polo (5) 75 151

T78 Emmie Pietila (2) 82 159
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 North Carolina 303 598

T10 Leslie Cloots (3) 71 146

T10 Lexi Harkins (4) 73 146

T33 Kelly Whaley (5) 77 150

T66 Elizabeth Mallett (2) 82 156

T85 Bryana Nguyen (1) 83 161

9 Auburn 304 602

T17 Michaela Owen (3) 74 148

T33 Alex Harrell (2) 75 150

T39 Melanie Talbott (4) 77 151

T59 Kelli Murphy (1) 80 155

T59 Clara Baena (5) 78 155

10 Virginia 306 603

T25 Elizabeth Szokol (3) 75 149

T33 Morgan Gonzales (4) 76 150

T39 Lauren Diaz-Yi (5) 78 151

T48 Lyberty Anderson (2) 77 153

T59 Lauren Coughlin (1) 79 155

11 LSU 303 605

T4 Elise Bradley (2) 73 145

T10 Kathleen Gallagher (3) 74 146

T55 Claudia DeAntonio (5) 78 154

84 Nadine Dreher (1) 78 160

95 Caroline Nistrup (4) 0 0

12 Oregon 306 608

T17 Caroline Inglis (1) 75 148

T45 Kathleen Scavo (5) 77 152

T48 Petra Salko (4) 75 153

T59 Cathleen Santoso (2) 79 155

T85 Kelsey Ulep (3) 80 161

13 South Carolina 310 609

T17 Sarah Schmelzel (4) 76 148

T33 Katelyn Dambaugh (5) 75 150

T48 Ainhoa Olarra (3) 78 153

T78 Isi Nilsson (2) 82 159

T85 Gaby Amos (1) 81 161

14 Wake Forest 307 612

T4 Jennifer Kupcho (2) 72 145

T59 Antonia Eberhard (5) 79 155

T70 Sierra Sims (1) 79 157

T78 Mariana Sims (3) 77 159

T88 Erica Herr (4) 85 163

15 Rollins College 311 618

T48 Annie Dulman (1) 77 153

T59 Lexie Toth (5) 78 155

T66 Hally Leadbetter (2) 78 156

T66 Momo Sakuragi (3) 80 156

T78 Paige Lyle (4) 78 159

16 Baylor 314 620

T33 Laura Lonardi (1) 77 150

T55 Giovana Maymon (4) 78 154

T74 Maggie Beth Byers (2) 80 158

T74 Lauren Whyte (5) 79 158

91 Louise Gateau-Chovelon (3) 86 166
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 UNC Wilmington 320 625

T48 Annette Lyche (1) 79 153

T70 Kayla Thompson (2) 81 157

T70 Meghan Theiss (4) 81 157

T78 Ellinoora Moisio (5) 80 159

92 Alaina Yeatts (3) 80 168

18 Kentucky 319 627

T39 Isabelle Johansson (1) 79 151

T59 Grace Rose (3) 78 155

T74 Cylia Damerau (5) 76 158

T88 Jordan Chael (2) 86 163

94 Anna Hack (4) 86 173
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T45 Sydney Cavin (LSU) 75 152

T55 Rachel Jones (North Carolina) 76 154

T78 Ines Laklalech (Wake Forest) 79 159

T88 Cheni Xu (North Carolina) 81 163

93 Killian Casson (North Carolina) 87 171

96 Jia Xin Yang (South Carolina) 0 81
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Par 3 Scoring
B. Warren Tenn 2.63 -3 
M. Owen Auburn 2.63 -3 
A. Uriell Arkansas 2.75 -2 
S. Cavin LSU 2.75 -2 
L. Cloots N Carolina 2.75 -2 
E. Pietila Tenn 2.75 -2 
E. Talley Alabama 2.88 -1 
S. Choi Duke 2.88 -1 
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 2.88 -1 
K. Sharp Mich St. 2.88 -1 
H. Leadbetter Rollins 2.88 -1 
K. Mitchell Louisville 2.88 -1 
E. Szokol Virginia 2.88 -1 
A. Knowles Mich St. 2.88 -1 
L. Long Louisville 2.88 -1 
E. Moisio UNCW 2.88 -1 
S. Brooks Tenn 3.00 E 
C. Knight Alabama 3.00 E 
C. Gorlei Arkansas 3.00 E 
V. Carta Duke 3.00 E 
M. Gonzales Virginia 3.00 E 
A. Eberhard WakeForest 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Skapik Louisville 3.90 -2 
L. Maguire Duke 3.95 -1 
S. Burnham Mich St. 4.00 E 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 4.00 E 
K. Gallagher LSU 4.00 E 
K. Whaley N Carolina 4.00 E 
N. Ko NC State 4.00 E 
I. Clyburn NC State 4.00 E 
K. Sharp Mich St. 4.00 E 
E. Bradley LSU 4.05 +1 
L. Abe Alabama 4.05 +1 
C. Knight Alabama 4.10 +2 
L. Polo Tenn 4.10 +2 
G. Lopez Arkansas 4.10 +2 
C. Inglis Oregon 4.10 +2 
L. Cloots N Carolina 4.15 +3 
A. Lyche UNCW 4.15 +3 
A. Newell Tenn 4.15 +3 
L. Restrepo Louisville 4.15 +3 
E. Talley Alabama 4.15 +3 
M. Talbott Auburn 4.15 +3 
G. Singh Duke 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Roachell Arkansas 4.63 -3 
S. Burnham Mich St. 4.63 -3 
L. Harkins N Carolina 4.63 -3 
S. Bae NC State 4.63 -3 
L. Maguire Duke 4.75 -2 
E. Szokol Virginia 4.75 -2 
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 4.75 -2 
S. Choi Duke 4.75 -2 
R. Plasencia Arkansas 4.75 -2 
E. Bradley LSU 4.75 -2 
L. Lonardi Baylor 4.88 -1 
E. Talley Alabama 4.88 -1 
C. Gray Alabama 4.88 -1 
B. Warren Tenn 4.88 -1 
A. Uriell Arkansas 4.88 -1 
K. Gallagher LSU 4.88 -1 
I. Clyburn NC State 4.88 -1 
V. Carta Duke 4.88 -1 
M. Gonzales Virginia 4.88 -1 
J. Kupcho WakeForest 5.00 E 
K. Ulep Oregon 5.00 E 
S. Brooks Tenn 5.00 E 

Eagles 
M. Talbott Auburn 1

Birdies 
R. Plasencia Arkansas 9
C. Inglis Oregon 8
K. Sharp Mich St. 8
E. Bradley LSU 7
S. Burnham Mich St. 7
L. Harkins N Carolina 7
L. Maguire Duke 6
B. Warren Tenn 6
A. Knowles Mich St. 6
A. Uriell Arkansas 6
L. Polo Tenn 6
S. Roachell Arkansas 6
S. Choi Duke 6
A. Harrell Auburn 6
I. Clyburn NC State 6
C. Knight Alabama 5
J. Kupcho WakeForest 5
N. Ko NC State 5
H. Leadbetter Rollins 5
M. Skapik Louisville 5
K. Mitchell Louisville 5
G. Lopez Arkansas 5

Pars 
L. Cloots N Carolina 28
M. Skapik Louisville 28
L. Maguire Duke 27
L. Lonardi Baylor 27
E. Talley Alabama 27
C. Gray Alabama 26
S. Schmelzel S Carolina 26
A. Newell Tenn 26
M. Gonzales Virginia 26
K. Gallagher LSU 26
C. Gorlei Arkansas 25
J. Kupcho WakeForest 25
G. Singh Duke 25
K. Dambaugh S Carolina 25
C. Overbey NC State 25
L. Diaz-Yi Virginia 25
C. Boutier Duke 25
L. Restrepo Louisville 25
E. Mallett N Carolina 25
G. Lopez Arkansas 24
M. Owen Auburn 24
S. Burnham Mich St. 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 75.87 95

2 Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 77.14 94

 

Total Average Scores
Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 76.50 189

 

UNC Finley Golf Course: Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     12 45 32 5   

2 4 343     6 59 26 2 1 

3 5 522     7 56 25 6   

4 4 370     6 58 27 3   

5 3 145     11 70 10 3   

6 5 505     6 55 26 6 1 

7 4 358     9 53 28 2 2 

8 3 161     7 63 21 3   

9 4 374     10 58 24 2   

10 4 369     2 63 27 2   

11 4 388     4 53 33 4   

12 3 187     12 70 10 1 1 

13 5 481     17 62 11 4   

14 3 165     7 53 24 10   

15 4 390     2 43 38 7 4 

16 4 361     8 59 24 2 1 

17 5 518     6 54 27 6 1 

18 4 376     7 54 29 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 390 +0.67 

14 3 165 +0.39 

11 4 388 +0.39 

17 5 518 +0.39 

6 5 505 +0.37 

1 4 366 +0.32 

3 5 522 +0.32 

18 4 376 +0.32 

10 4 369 +0.31 

7 4 358 +0.31 

2 4 343 +0.30 

4 4 370 +0.29 

16 4 361 +0.24 

8 3 161 +0.21 

9 4 374 +0.19 

5 3 145 +0.05 

12 3 187 +0.03 

13 5 481 +0.02 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 390 +0.53 

7 4 358 +0.52 

10 4 369 +0.45 

12 3 187 +0.44 

17 5 518 +0.39 

18 4 376 +0.37 

11 4 388 +0.37 

9 4 374 +0.27 

4 4 370 +0.22 

1 4 366 +0.16 

5 3 145 +0.14 

8 3 161 +0.08 

2 4 343 +0.06 

16 4 361 +0.06 

3 5 522 +0.01 

14 3 165 -0.01 

6 5 505 -0.07 

13 5 481 -0.12 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 390 +0.67 

14 3 165 +0.39 

11 4 388 +0.39 

17 5 518 +0.39 

6 5 505 +0.37 

3 5 522 +0.32 

18 4 376 +0.32 

1 4 366 +0.32 

10 4 369 +0.31 

7 4 358 +0.31 

2 4 343 +0.30 

4 4 370 +0.29 

16 4 361 +0.24 

8 3 161 +0.21 

9 4 374 +0.19 

5 3 145 +0.05 

12 3 187 +0.03 

13 5 481 +0.02 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 366     20 110 53 6   

2 4 343     23 115 47 3 1 

3 5 522     21 122 40 6   

4 4 370     16 113 56 4   

5 3 145     20 135 30 4   

6 5 505     32 110 35 11 1 

7 4 358     15 103 54 12 5 

8 3 161     13 138 35 3   

9 4 374     22 107 54 6   

10 4 369     5 117 58 8 1 

11 4 388   1 8 109 62 8 1 

12 3 187     17 119 45 7 1 

13 5 481     38 127 19 5   

14 3 165     25 116 35 13   

15 4 390     6 94 68 13 8 

16 4 361     21 124 39 4 1 

17 5 518     17 103 52 13 4 

18 4 376     13 111 55 9 1 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2015, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
UNC Finley Golf Course

Chapel Hill, NC
Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational 

Dates: Oct 09 - Oct 11 

http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=2
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=9557&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=2


Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Round 3

UNC Finley Golf Course - Ruth's Chris Tar Heel Invitational
Group
RD 3 
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Tee Time
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 1A 
9:15 - 1B 
9:15 - 2A 
9:15 - 2B 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 3A 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 3B 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 4A 
9:15 - 4B 
9:15 - 5 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 6A 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 6B 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 7A 
9:15 - 7B 
9:15 - 8 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 9A 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 9B 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 10A 
9:15 - 10B 
9:15 - 11A 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 11B 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 12 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 13A 
9:15 - 13B 
9:15 - 14 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 15A 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 15B 
Time - Hole 

9:15 - 16A 
9:15 - 16B 
9:15 - 17A 
9:15 - 17B 

Time - Hole 

9:15 - 18A 
9:15 - 18B 

Player 1

  Duke
 
(1, +2)

 

Sandy Choi (T4, +1) 
Leona Maguire (1, -3) 
Celine Boutier (T17, +4) 
Virginia Elena Carta (T15, +3) 

  North Carolina State
 
(T4, +16)

 

India Clyburn (T4, +1) 

  Duke
 
(1, +2)

 

Gurbani Singh (T39, +7) 

  North Carolina State
 
(T4, +16)

 

Laura Kowohl (T25, +5) 
Naomi Ko (T17, +4) 
Cecily Overbey (T48, +9) 

  Tennessee
 
(7, +18)

 

Blakesly Warren (T10, +2) 

  North Carolina State
 
(T4, +16)

 

Sarah Bae (T55, +10) 

  Tennessee
 
(7, +18)

 

Anna Newell (T25, +5) 
Shannon Brooks (T17, +4) 
Lucia Polo (T39, +7) 

  Virginia
 
(10, +27)

 

Elizabeth Szokol (T25, +5) 

  Tennessee
 
(7, +18)

 

Emmie Pietila (T78, +15) 

  Virginia
 
(10, +27)

 

Lauren Diaz-Yi (T39, +7) 
Morgan Gonzales (T33, +6) 
Lyberty Anderson (T48, +9) 

  South Carolina
 
(13, +33)

 

Sarah Schmelzel (T17, +4) 

  Virginia
 
(10, +27)

 

Lauren Coughlin (T59, +11) 

  South Carolina
 
(13, +33)

 

Ainhoa Olarra (T48, +9) 
Katelyn Dambaugh (T33, +6) 
Isi Nilsson (T78, +15) 

  Baylor
 
(16, +44)

 

Laura Lonardi (T33, +6) 

  South Carolina
 
(13, +33)

 

Gaby Amos (T85, +17) 

  Baylor
 
(16, +44)

 

Maggie Beth Byers (T74, +14) 
Giovana Maymon (T55, +10) 
Louise Gateau-Chovelon (91, +22) 
Lauren Whyte (T74, +14) 

Individuals 

Cheni Xu (N Carolina) (T88, +19) 
Sydney Cavin (LSU) (T45, +8) 

Player 2

  Arkansas
 
(T2, +13)

 

Gaby Lopez (T15, +3) 
Regina Plasencia (T10, +2) 
Alana Uriell (T33, +6) 
Summar Roachell (T17, +4) 

  Michigan State
 
(T4, +16)

 

Sarah Burnham (3, -1) 

  Arkansas
 
(T2, +13)

 

Cara Gorlei (T39, +7) 

  Michigan State
 
(T4, +16)

 

Alison Knowles (T25, +5) 
Katie Sharp (T4, +1) 
Carolyn Markley (T70, +13) 

  North Carolina
 
(8, +22)

 

Leslie Cloots (T10, +2) 

  Michigan State
 
(T4, +16)

 

Gabby Yurik (T74, +14) 

  North Carolina
 
(8, +22)

 

Kelly Whaley (T33, +6) 
Lexi Harkins (T10, +2) 
Elizabeth Mallett (T66, +12) 

  LSU
 
(11, +29)

 

Elise Bradley (T4, +1) 

  North Carolina
 
(8, +22)

 

Bryana Nguyen (T85, +17) 

  LSU
 
(11, +29)

 

Claudia DeAntonio (T55, +10) 
Kathleen Gallagher (T10, +2) 
Nadine Dreher (84, +16) 

  Wake Forest
 
(14, +36)

 

Jennifer Kupcho (T4, +1) 

  LSU
 
(11, +29)

 

Caroline Nistrup (95, E) 

  Wake Forest
 
(14, +36)

 

Sierra Sims (T70, +13) 
Antonia Eberhard (T59, +11) 
Mariana Sims (T78, +15) 

  UNC Wilmington
 
(17, +49)

 

Annette Lyche (T48, +9) 

  Wake Forest
 
(14, +36)

 

Erica Herr (T88, +19) 

  UNC Wilmington
 
(17, +49)

 

Meghan Theiss (T70, +13) 
Kayla Thompson (T70, +13) 
Alaina Yeatts (92, +24) 
Ellinoora Moisio (T78, +15) 

Individuals 

Killian Casson (N Carolina) (93, +27) 
Rachel Jones (N Carolina) (T55, +10) 

Player 3

  Louisville
 
(T2, +13)

 

Laura Restrepo (T25, +5) 
Molly Skapik (2, -2) 
Lexie Long (T25, +5) 
Katie Mitchell (T25, +5) 

  Alabama
 
(6, +17)

 

Emma Talley (T4, +1) 

  Louisville
 
(T2, +13)

 

Olivia Cason (T66, +12) 

  Alabama
 
(6, +17)

 

Cammie Gray (T25, +5) 
Cheyenne Knight (T17, +4) 
Lakareber Abe (T45, +8) 

  Auburn
 
(9, +26)

 

Michaela Owen (T17, +4) 

  Alabama
 
(6, +17)

 

Janie Jackson (T48, +9) 

  Auburn
 
(9, +26)

 

Melanie Talbott (T39, +7) 
Alex Harrell (T33, +6) 
Kelli Murphy (T59, +11) 

  Oregon
 
(12, +32)

 

Caroline Inglis (T17, +4) 

  Auburn
 
(9, +26)

 

Clara Baena (T59, +11) 

  Oregon
 
(12, +32)

 

Petra Salko (T48, +9) 
Kathleen Scavo (T45, +8) 
Cathleen Santoso (T59, +11) 

  Rollins College
 
(15, +42)

 

Annie Dulman (T48, +9) 

  Oregon
 
(12, +32)

 

Kelsey Ulep (T85, +17) 

  Rollins College
 
(15, +42)

 

Hally Leadbetter (T66, +12) 
Lexie Toth (T59, +11) 
Momo Sakuragi (T66, +12) 

  Kentucky
 
(18, +51)

 

Isabelle Johansson (T39, +7) 

  Rollins College
 
(15, +42)

 

Paige Lyle (T78, +15) 

  Kentucky
 
(18, +51)

 

Cylia Damerau (T74, +14) 
Grace Rose (T59, +11) 
Anna Hack (94, +29) 
Jordan Chael (T88, +19) 

Individuals 

Jia Xin Yang (S Carolina) (96, +9) 
Ines Laklalech (WakeForest) (T78, +15) 
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